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
-plus underground wiring
to homes,
curbs, storm and sanitary
sewers, lots mainly 60’

from >286%

All Homes with garages

J.STOLLAR CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD.
73 QUALITYHOMES
under A.H.O.P.‘$39.000

$ 1 ,950 down

526-9391
Biryson

Mc{)uirter

357 King 51. Mudland

for the first year
* + Mtg. Insurance Fee

Turn right off old Pen. Rd.

(1st St. north of
hospital entrance.

| LTD. REAL ESTATE BROKER
Trusfed Mame In The Hrea

Al Leroux - Manager 549-2998 Marg Dubeau 549-2586

Interestas low as 8%

Sales Rep. on duty 10:30 - dusk,
daily. Howard St. Model Home -

GLEN EAGLE CRES.

Back split - 4 levels, tastefully
decorated, 3 bedrooms, family size
kitchen, recreation room, garage,
paved drive, see this home today.

TRY $3,000 DOWN
POSSESSION

Large 2 yrs. old semi-detached
bungalow with full basement, 3
bdrms., lovely large mod. kitchen.
Garage, paved drive. MLS 227/ 77.

IMMED.

DOMINION AVE.

2 storey very well kept home, close
to downtown. Owner lives on main
floor, 2 bdrm. apt. up. Owner take
back mortgage. Garage, paved
drive.

PENETANGUISHENE 172 storey
home on large lot, 3 bedrooms, den.
Well kept older home. No upkeep on
the exterior. Carport, paved drive.

OSSOSSANE BEACH

Lovely 2 bedroom home, close to
Bay. Selling due to health reasons.
Many extras. Low down payment,
open to offers.

YOUR HOUSE TOO LARGE OR
TOO SMALL?

List it with us now and use the
money for a down payment on
something else. We have at present
a good variety of new homes from
1000 to 2500 finished square feet.

PENETANG

$1,600 DOWN - NEW 3 BEDROOM
HOMES

4 pc. bath, electric heat and
broadloom. 3 models to choose from
- starting at $31,995. Now qualifying
for A.H.O.P.

HARRIET STREET - REDUCED
P/ 398 - Good 2 storey older home; 4
bdrms., large kitchen 25' living
room, 2 bathrooms, lovely large lot
87' x 165'. $36,500, one mortgage.

JEFFERY STREET
MLS / 150 / 77 - Excellent retirement

home, semi-modern, 2 bdrm.
bungalow with full basement. Low
taxes, small lot. Best location.

Reduced to $29,900. Terms.

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrm., brick and
colour lok bungalow. Large modern
kitchen, 17* living room, 4 pc. bath,
full finished basement, rec room and
bar, attached garage. $38,500.

QUALITY HOME

P/ 405 Richelieu Street, Brule
Heights. Custom - ultra meodern
dream home. 4 bdrms., large Kkit-
chen, living room and dining room,
13x13 family room, also utility room,
$5,000 down. $53,500.

CENTRE STREET
P/ 413 - Serviced building lot 66" x
109, $8,500.

TINY TOWNSHIP

39 ACRES ESTATE SALE

P/ 375 - 39 acres on 18th Concession,
all semi-mature red pine trees, over
1000 feet on Concession road, full
£€33,000. Cash.

49 ACRES

PENETANG
MLS / 288/ 76 - Lovely view, paved,
roads, school bus, two trout ponds.

Private setting for executive home.
$49,900.

BEACH AREA

SAND CASTLE ESTATES

P/ 388 - Gorgeous treed waterfront
lot, approximately 1 acre in area,
100 feet frontage, $42,000.

3 MILES FROM

COUTNAC BEACH

P/ag Gorgeous view; stones
throw from private sand beach, 3
bdrms., all panelled and insulated,
large living room, 3 pc. bath,
completely furnished, landscaped
lot 95 x 170, excellent buy - $34,900.

RUSSELL STREET

2 storey home in excellent condition
amongst all nice homes. 3 good size
bdrms., full basement, garage, a
good older home, priced to sell.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

2 bedroom winterized cottage on a
large well treed lot. Fireplace, 3 pc.
bath, garage, immaculate condition,
beautifully landscaped.

LITTLE LAKE

Ultra modern brick home with B0 f1.
of sandy beach, 3 bdrms., den, 2
baths, many built ins, carport,
septic and town water.

WATERFRONT

Georgian Bay. Owner transferred,
beautiful large 3 bedroom home,
brick fireplace in liv. room, large
dining room, 12 baths, dock and
boat ramp, mortg. 10 per cent.

YONGE STREET

Close to downtown. Very neat and
clean older 2 storey home with 1
bdrm. self contained apt. up. Hot
water heating with oil.

5 ROBERT ST. W.
PENETANGUISHENE

949-7426

THUNDER BAY

P/ 402 - Very private, 2 well treed
lots, 239° frontage, nice 2 bdrm.
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